
DATE

TIME
8 to 9 9 to 

10

10-15 

11-15

11-15 to 

12-15

12-15 

to 1-

15

8 to 9 9 to 

10

10-15 

11-15

11-15 to 

12-15

12-15 

to 1-

15

8 to 9 9 to 10 10-15 

11-15

11-15 to 

12-15

12-

15 to 

1-15

8 to 9 9 to 10 10-15 11-

15

11-15 to 

12-15

8 to 9 9 to 10 10-15 

11-15

11-15 to 

12-15

8 to 9 9 to 10 10-15 

11-15

11-15 

to 12-

15

SEM-

2

F.A/

C
C.L. PSS

COM IT 

/ 

ENTRE

PRA.

COM

P

F.A/

C

EN

G
CL

COM IT 

/ 

ENTRE

PRA. 

COM

. 

APP

COM 

IT / 

ENTR

E

PRA. 

COM. 

APP

F.A/

C
CL

B.O

.M.
ENG

B.O.

M.

COMP

/ 

AC/BM

PRA. 

COM. 

APP

B.O.

M.

COMP

/ 

AC/BM

ECO ENG --- PSS

COM

P/ 

AC/B

M

ECO

Sup

ervis

or

ADB ADB ADB
ANM / 

AFK
AJM ADB KMT ADB

ANM / 

AFK
AJM

ANM / 

AFK
AJM ADB ADB

AN

M
KMT ANM

ANM/ 

KVB/A

FK

AJM ANM

ANM/ 

KVB/A

FK

LKR KMT ADB

ANM/ 

KVB/

AFK

LKR

Roll 

No
1-25 1-25 1-25 1-25 1-25

26-

50
1-25 26-50 26-50

26-

50
51-75 51-75

51-

75
51-75

1-

25
26-50 26-50 1-25 51-75 51-75 26-50 1-25 51-75

51-

75
51-75

26-

50

SEM-

4
ENG

PRA. 

COM

P

B.C.
CORP

O

PRA. 

COM

P

I. 

TAX

COR

PO

COST 

A/C

COST 

A/C
ENG ECO

CORP

O

COM

P/AC

/BM

I.TAX B.C. ECO ENG ECO B.C.
COMP/

AC/BM

I.TA

X

PRAC 

COM

P

COS

T

COM

P/AC/

BM
Sup

ervis

or

KMT AJM KMT KVB AJM KVB KVB ADB ADB KMT LKR KVB

ANM/ 

ADB/

AFK

KVB KMT LKR KMT LKR KMT

ANM/ 

ADB/A

FK

KVB AJM ADB

ANM/ 

ADB/

AFK

Roll 

No
1-40 1-40 1-40 1-40

41-

80
1-40 41-80 1-40 41-80 41-80 1-40

81-

130
1-40 41-80 41-80 41-80

81-

130
81-130

81-

130
41-80

81-

130

81-

130

81-

130

81-

130

SEM-

6

STA

T

COM

P 

PRA

C/AC

M.A/

C
AUD

COM

P

M. 

A/C
AUD ENG ECO HRM STAT M.A/C ENG

H.R.M

.

CO

MP

PRA. 

COM

P

ENG ECO

COMP 

PRAC/

AC/BM

AUD
PRA. 

COMP

COM

P 

PRA

C/AC

ECO
H.R.

M.

STA

T

Sup

ervis

or

KVB

KBV/ 

KVB/ 

ANM

KVB ADB ANM KVB ADB KMT AFK AFK KVB KVB KMT AFK
AN

M
AJM KMT AFK

AJM / 

KVB/ 

ANM

ADB AJM

AJM / 

KVB/ 

ANM

AFK AFK KVB

Roll 

No
1-40 1-40 1-40 1-40 1-40

41-

80

41-

80
1-40 1-40 1-40 41-80 41-80

41-

80
41-80

41-

80
41-80

81-

110
41-80 41-80

81-

110
81-110

81-

110
81-110

81-

110

81-

110
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